
Programme of Preparation for the First Sacraments of Reconciliation and  

Holy Communion 2020 

Parent Meetings 

Tuesday 4th February   8pm in St Paul’s conservatory 

Tuesday 21st April    8pm in St Paul’s conservatory 

Thursday 14th May 4.30pm in St Paul’s Church after children’s practice                                         

- any final questions. 

Children’s programme – sessions in the Conservatory 

Saturday 18th January   5.30pm – 6.30pm – followed by Mass of Enrolment 

Saturday 18h January  6.30pm Mass of Enrolment for Sacrament of    

                                          Reconciliation  

Saturday 25th January   5.30pm – 6.30pm – followed by Special Mass 

Saturday 25th January  6.30pm Special Mass 

Saturday 1st February  5.30pm – 6.30pm – followed by Special Mass 

Saturday 1st February  6.30pm Special Mass  

Saturday 8th February  5.30pm – 6.30pm 

Saturday 29th February 2020, 10am 

Celebration of First Reconciliation at St Paul’s Church 

Saturday 14th March  5.30pm – 6.30pm - followed by Mass of Enrolment 

Saturday 14th March  6.30pm Mass of Enrolment for Sacrament of    

                                             Holy Communion  

Saturday 21st March  5.30pm – 6.30pm 

Saturday 28th March  5.30pm – 6.30pm – followed by Special Mass 

Saturday 28th March  6.30pm Special Mass 

Saturday 25th April  5.30pm – 6.30pm 

Saturday 2nd May  5.30pm – 6.30pm – followed by Special Mass 

Saturday 2nd May  6.30pm Special Mass 

Thursday 14th May 3.30pm - 4.30pm - practice in St Paul’s Church for First 

Holy Communion 

Saturday 16th May 2020, 12pm 

Celebration of First Holy Communion at St Paul’s Church 

followed by Communion Breakfast at St Paul’s School 

Sunday 17th May   10.00am – Children are invited to attend Mass at St    

                                           Paul’s Church wearing their First Holy Communion  

                                           outfits. 


